
Part Number Description SRP Crimp Tool 3mm Crimp Ring 3mm Boot Color and Part 
Number 1/6/2.0mm Crimp Ring 1.6/2.0mm Boot Color and 

Part Number
900 µm Boot Color & Part 

Number
006 286

95-050-44-BP ST Compatible (plastic), epoxy and polish, multimode (50 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-100-44-BP ST Compatible (plastic), epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-250-06-BP ST Compatible (plastic), epoxy and polish, single-mode, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-051-49-BP ST Compatible (metal), epoxy and polish, multimode (50 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-101-49-BP ST Compatible (metal), epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-251-49-BP ST Compatible (metal), epoxy and polish, single-mode, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-050-10-BP FC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-100-10-BP FC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-250-10-BP FC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-211-10-BP FC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode APC, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

Connector 
Type Part Number Description SRP Crimp Tool 3mm Crimp Ring 3mm Boot Color and Part 

Number 1/6/2.0mm Crimp Ring 1.6/2.0mm Boot Color and 
Part Number

900um Boot Color and Part 
number

95-050-48-BP SC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-100-48-BP SC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-250-08-BP SC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-211-08-BP SC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode APC, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

Connector 
Type Part Number Description SRP Crimp Tool 3mm Crimp Ring 3mm Boot Color and Part 

Number 1/6/2.0mm Crimp Ring 1.6/2.0mm Boot Color and 
Part Number

900um Boot Color and Part 
number

95-050-LC-BP-Z LC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-100-LC-BP-Z LC Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-250-LC-BP-Z LC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-252-LC-BP LC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode, tuned ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

95-211-LC-BP LC Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode APC, ceramic ferrule, bulk pack

Part Number Description SRP Crimp Tool 3mm Crimp Ring 3mm Boot Color and Part 
Number

1.6/2.0 mm Mini-Zip Crimp 
Ring**

1.6mm Boot Color and Part 
Number Pin Keeeper Assembly

91-050-97-BP MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50µm), without pins, bulk pack

91-050-97-BP-KG*** Keyed MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50µm), without pins, green keying

91-050-97-BP-KN*** Keyed MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50µm), without pins, blue keying

91-050-97-BP-KR*** Keyed MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50µm), without pins, red keying

91-050-97-BP-KY*** Keyed MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (50µm), without pins, yellow keying

91-100-97-BP MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, multimode (62.5 µm), without pins, bulk pack

91-200-97-BP MT-RJ Connector, epoxy and polish, single-mode, without pins, bulk pack 95-400-25-RJSM

Trigger / Clips 

Aqua  95-400-31-BP2A
Black 95-400-31-BP2B
Beige 95-400-31-BP2K
Blue   95-400-31-BP2N 

Gray  95-400-31-BP2C*** 
Green 95-400-31-BP2G 
Red    95-400-31-BP2R  
White  95-400-31-BP2W
Yellow 95-400-31-BP2Y

006-355 3201031-01 95-400-09-BP3

Aqua  95-400-32-BP2A
Black 95-400-32-BP2B
Beige 95-400-32-BP2K
Blue   95-400-32-BP2N

Gray  95-400-32-BP2C***
Green 95-400-32-BP2G
Red    95-400-32-BP2R
White 95-400-32-BP2W 
Yellow 95-400-32-BP2Y

Aqua  95-400-32-BP3A
Black 95-400-32-BP3B
Beige 95-400-32-BP3K
Blue   95-400-32-BP3N

Gray  95-400-32-BP3C***
Green 95-400-32-BP3G
Red    95-400-32-BP3R
White 95-400-32-BP3W
Yellow 95-400-32-BP3Y

95-400-09-BP26

Aqua  95-400-08-BP9A 
Black 95-400-08-BP9B
Beige 95-400-08-BP9K 
Blue   95-400-08-BP9N 

Gray  95-400-08-BP9C***
Green 95-400-08-BP9G
Red    95-400-08-BP9R
White  95-400-08-BP9W
Yellow 95-400-08-BP9Y

Aqua  95-400-11-BP3A
Black 95-400-11-BP3B
Beige 95-400-11-BP3K
Blue   95-400-11-BP3N

Gray  95-400-11-BP3C*** 
Green 95-400-11-BP3G
Red    95-400-11-BP3R
White 95-400-11-BP3W
Yellow 95-400-11-BP3Y

006-355

006-327 3201032-01 (3MM) 
3201039-01 (2MM) 95-400-12-BP3

Aqua  95-400-31-BP3A
Black  95-400-31-BP3B
Beige  95-400-31-BP3K
Blue   95-400-31-BP3N

Gray  95-400-31-BP3C***
Green 95-400-31-BP3G
Red    95-400-31-BP3R
White  95-400-31-BP3W
Yellow 95-400-31-BP3Y

3201031-01 95-400-09-BP3 95-400-09-BP26-S           
95-400-09-BP26

ST-Plastic

ST-Metal

FC 

SC

Aqua  95-400-29-BP6A
Black 95-400-29-BP6B
Beige 95-400-29-BP6K
Blue   95-400-29-BP6N
Green 95-400-29-BP6G
Red    95-400-29-BP6R

White   95-400-29-BP6W
Yellow 95-400-29-BP6Y

95-400-25-RJMM
006-306

Aqua  95-400-29-BP3A
Black 95-400-29-BP3B
Beige 95-400-29-BP3K
Blue   95-400-29-BP3N
Green 95-400-29-BP3G
Red    95-400-29-BP3R
White 95-400-29-BP3W
Yellow 95-400-29-BP3Y

95-400-28-BP6

Aqua  95-400-08-BP9A
Black 95-400-08-BP9B
Beige 95-400-08-BP9K
Blue   95-400-08-BP9N

Gray  95-400-08-BP9C*** 
Green 95-400-08-BP9G
Red    95-400-08-BP9R
White  95-400-08-BP9W
Yellow 95-400-08-BP9Y

LC

MT-RJ
3201033-01 95-400-28-BP3

*Please note the 3mm crimp band is designed for use with 2-fiber ribbon cable, not 3mm zipcord cable.  **Please note the MiniZip crimp band is designed for use with 700 µm buffered fiber zipcord, not 900 µm. *** Please note that part numbers marked *** are NOT part of the 24-Hour Ship nly Program. To order single pack with 
entire solution replace BP with SP when ordering. Single Pack not include d on MT-RJ.

95-400-03-BP
TRIGGER-BP-D
TRIGGER-BP-S

95-400-12-BP26-S
95-400-12-BP26

Aqua  95-400-11-BP2A-Z
Black 95-400-11-BP2B-Z
Beige 95-400-11-BP2K-Z
Blue   95-400-11-BP2N-Z 

Gray  95-400-11-BP2C-Z***
Green 95-400-11-BP2G-Z
Red    95-400-11-BP2R-Z
White  95-400-11-BP2W-Z 
Yellow 95-400-11-BP2Y-Z

Aqua  95-400-11-BP9A-Z 
Black 95-400-11-BP9B-Z
Beige 95-400-11-BP9K-Z
Blue   95-400-11-BP9N-Z

Gray  95-400-11-BP9C-Z*** 
Green 95-400-11-BP9G-Z
Red    95-400-11-BP9R-Z
White  95-400-11-BP9W-Z
Yellow 95-400-11-BP9Y-Z


